LONE STAR PARK

From 09/13/2013 To 11/09/2013

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name

Rodrigo Sigala Vallejo
Francisco Calderon
Ricky Ramirez

Eddi Emanuel Martinez
Juan Francisco Garcia, Jr.
Luis L. Vivanco

Luis Ramirez
Alejandro Medina
Bobby Lee Dow
Ricardo Aguirre

Sts
98
109
85
96
118
129
90
87
139
87

1st 2nd 3rd Win%

22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
10
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16
12
29
1
13
18
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5
16
10

10
13

8
15

9
13
12

8
22
14

22
18
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13
11
14
14

7
10

$%
49
41
85
44
31
35
43
29
35
38

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name

Judd S. Kearl
Trey Wood

Brian Stroud
Jacobo Mejia
Abel Morin

Jesse Yoakum
Steven G. Kearl
James A. Gerhards
Angel Sanchez
John S. Buchanan

Sts
85
74
58
48
69
55
22
74
49
31

1st 2nd
20 17
18 25
1 9
9 6
8 5
7 2
7 1
6 8
6 5
6 4

3rd Win%
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24
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8
12
19
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55
70
40
44
29
31
41
32
41
39

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name

Bobby D. Cox
Fulton Quien Sabe
Ranches, LP.
Jerry Windham
Pete A. Scarmardo
Bullard Farms
Douglas O. Traylor
Val Gonzalez
Cuadra Asociados
Mary L. Hainline
Vicente Contreras

Sts
26
29

12

9
21
11
17
12

4
7

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
5 2 19
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14

33
44
19
36
18
25
75
29

$%
42
55

Purses
$164,690
$88,820
$313,453
$109,249
$74,059
$306,526
$69,806
$53,198
$71,159
$65,457

Purses
$131,849
$316,022

$50,176

$36,933
$39,696
$55,564
$27,686
$40,195
$32,284
$37,474

Purses
$33,129
$27,056

$47,193
$13,800
$16,405
$13,593
$10,723
$8,464
$43,965
$134,914



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Captain Strawfly
Poppin Champagne
Miss Flores

Jody Pops Zoomer
Oh No U Didnt
Shineys Magic T
Kates Dynasty
Major Tom
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1st 2nd 3rd Win%
75

75
50
67
67
50
100
100
100
100

$%
100

75

75
100
100

75
100
100
100
100

Purses
$112,474
$7,773
$6,750
$181,267
$14,259
$6,383
$447,400
$38,738
$17,700
$9,480



